
Redman Tri &amp; USAT Ultra Distance Championships - Full / USAT Ultra Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1    13MSPLIT    31MSPLIT    49MSPLIT    67MSPLIT    85MSPLIT    99MSPLIT        BIKE       TRAN2    6.2MSPLI    12.4MSPL    18.6MSPL         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Seth Cooke             M3539          1/8     1:08:22        2:31       34:09     1:18:11     2:46:30     3:31:47                             4:37:44        3:04       47:59     1:38:43     2:28:59     3:20:27              9:12:04.65
2     Daniel Chapman         M5054          1/7     1:09:01        1:39       37:08     1:26:47     2:16:56     3:07:41     3:58:25     4:40:47     5:14:23        1:27       51:26     1:48:43     2:49:44     3:52:20             10:18:46.53
3     Scott Swaney           M5054          2/7     1:15:11        5:31       39:21     1:29:25     2:19:37     3:11:19     4:02:46     4:45:55     5:20:17        3:25       52:54     1:47:49     2:40:47     3:35:14             10:19:35.57
4     Gina Hendrickson       F4044          1/3     1:23:03        5:14       40:45     1:33:18     2:26:12     3:19:45     4:18:24     5:02:50     5:38:18        3:46       53:13     1:46:44     2:42:51     3:40:41             10:50:58.93
5     Jeremy Baldwin         M3034          1/3     1:16:38        5:14       40:09     1:32:09     2:22:16     3:14:25     4:05:29     4:45:11     5:17:12        3:11       59:49     2:02:19     3:09:20     4:16:29             10:58:41.82
6     Jeff Burnett           M2024          1/4     1:24:45        2:07       37:18     1:29:51     2:20:46     3:10:16     4:03:46     4:47:01     5:20:50        5:02       51:26     1:50:26     3:05:42     4:14:02             11:06:42.07
7     Ken Logan              M4044          1/6     1:29:39        3:45       39:23     1:30:03     2:21:56     3:15:27     4:09:51     4:53:55     5:29:31        5:14       56:54     1:54:51     2:58:46     4:07:25             11:15:31.58
8     Travis Newton          M4044          2/6     1:23:39        5:49       39:25     1:28:19     2:18:43     3:10:41     4:02:09     4:43:53     5:16:18        2:34       58:08     2:08:56     3:26:04     4:37:27             11:25:44.36
9     Joshua May             M3034          2/3     1:31:09        1:54       37:51     1:26:14     2:14:42     3:03:44     3:52:58                 5:07:28        3:32     1:04:14     2:14:14     3:28:58     4:47:56             11:31:56.47
10    Penny Whelchel         F3539          1/6     1:33:53        4:54       44:13     1:39:23     2:37:06     3:32:32     4:28:45     5:15:46     5:53:25        3:59       54:12     1:53:26     2:56:08     3:58:48             11:34:57.94
11    Paige Vanderpool       F2024          1/1     1:13:13        2:38       41:51     1:35:54     2:29:47     3:23:46     4:18:16     5:04:42     5:41:51        5:55     1:04:51     2:12:35     3:22:35     4:36:17             11:39:51.46
12    Bonnie Branson         F4044          2/3     1:44:00        4:54       45:32     1:46:30     2:40:47     3:35:42     4:30:06     5:16:27     5:52:38        5:19       55:54     1:51:39     2:52:04     3:53:12             11:40:00.07
13    Jessica Leal           F3034          1/4     1:32:26        2:41       42:24     1:37:45     2:36:33     3:35:21     4:36:01     5:25:10     6:05:04        2:48     1:03:01     2:04:27     3:03:55     4:06:26             11:49:21.89
14    Casey Dillard          M2529          1/2     1:25:27        3:21       42:42     1:41:26     2:35:02     3:33:01     4:32:29     5:20:01     6:00:23        2:52       56:37     1:57:45     3:06:15     4:18:43             11:50:42.36
15    Madison Jackson        F2529          1/2     1:33:44        1:25       42:28     1:37:51     2:33:21     3:28:48     4:23:51     5:10:26     5:49:54        1:54     1:01:35     2:10:34     3:23:34     4:31:47             11:58:41.83
16    Bradford Henderson     M5054          3/7     1:28:47        3:13       42:10     1:37:46     2:31:47     3:27:36     4:23:39                 5:49:57        4:15       54:12     2:01:17     3:19:42     4:34:54        6:00 12:07:05.33
17    Team The Plant Directs MTEAM          1/1     1:22:20        7:41       50:22     1:52:26     2:57:34     4:00:38     5:05:58                 6:37:30        1:30       53:45     1:51:24     2:50:32     3:54:29             12:03:26.59
18    Jeff Adams             M3539          2/8     1:22:34        3:32       44:40     1:41:36     2:37:59     3:35:40     4:33:02                 6:01:19        3:26       59:53     2:03:32     3:15:34     4:41:29             12:12:18.40
19    John Hunsaker          M5559          1/5     1:23:46        4:30       40:07     1:30:35     2:30:22     3:23:37     4:18:32     5:02:06     5:36:45        3:20     1:12:46     2:28:14     3:46:19     5:07:35             12:15:53.82
20    Sean Morris            M3539          3/8     1:39:57        1:39       38:57     1:31:25     2:26:07     3:22:22     4:25:51     5:15:08     5:56:08        4:46     1:01:43     2:04:25     3:23:31     4:34:37             12:17:03.75
21    Andrew Holton          M5054          4/7     1:20:48        1:29       39:23     1:29:54     2:22:56     3:16:43     4:11:39     4:57:30     5:34:45        2:59     1:04:33     2:22:43     3:51:52     5:19:54             12:19:52.76
22    Daniel Slavick         M2024          2/4     1:13:02        5:14       45:59     1:42:26     2:39:53     3:43:57     4:48:57     5:42:12     6:23:56        8:17     1:00:34     2:10:48     3:26:54     4:31:35             12:22:02.28
23    David Quiring          M2024          3/4     1:21:38        5:40       44:59     1:42:15     2:41:23     3:42:24     4:45:00     5:33:53     6:16:07        4:19       57:23     2:01:45     3:14:04     4:42:44             12:30:24.97
24    Mladen Simovic         M3034          3/3     1:51:14       14:09       42:52     1:39:45     2:35:59     3:36:05     4:33:46     5:22:41     6:00:25       12:42       55:52     1:56:57     3:06:57     4:21:37             12:40:03.96
25    Doug Akin              M5054          5/7     1:37:19        4:56       47:55     1:50:16     2:52:32     3:57:13     5:01:31     5:54:52     6:36:59        3:27     1:03:22     2:10:19     3:19:40     4:28:31        6:00 12:57:09.90
26    Russ Seideman          M5559          2/5     1:34:36        3:07       46:22     1:46:14     2:48:19     3:53:18     4:55:26     5:47:36     6:29:28        3:21     1:00:01     2:07:42     3:22:21     4:40:43             12:51:13.20
27    Jerry Kreisher         M5559          3/5     1:22:48        3:03       44:57     1:42:18     2:41:13     3:41:37     4:42:03     5:34:03     6:14:17        6:41     1:18:57     2:35:58     3:51:47     5:06:30             12:53:15.38
28    Hannah Conway          F3034          2/4     1:36:16        2:54       46:03     1:49:16     2:52:08     3:55:06     5:05:17     6:05:57     6:53:53        5:01     1:15:12     2:32:38     3:41:40     4:42:36             13:20:37.77
29    Bruce Daniels          M6064          1/3     1:35:03        7:37       41:31     1:37:05     2:32:40     3:30:02     4:30:47     5:19:02     5:57:46        3:46     1:18:33     2:37:57     4:01:43     5:37:56             13:22:05.28
30    Alisha Brown           F3034          3/4     1:48:07        2:34       49:55     1:53:20     2:56:41     4:03:16     5:09:03     6:02:28     6:44:49        5:33     1:03:33     2:15:13     3:33:36     4:41:52             13:22:53.08
31    Casey McDaniel         M4549          1/3     1:46:40        6:54       43:46     1:42:12     2:40:50     3:40:56     4:41:54     5:32:37     6:15:19       11:53     1:09:57     2:26:21     3:44:44     5:03:32             13:24:14.76
32    Andrew Hanna           M2024          4/4     1:24:12        3:06       45:02     1:41:54     2:41:15     3:41:33     4:44:08                 6:24:18        2:49     1:07:57     2:26:29     3:55:40     5:36:56             13:31:18.74
33    Eric Troy Wolf         M5054          6/7     1:48:02        4:19       43:15     1:41:37     2:40:23     3:40:51     4:40:25     5:28:36     6:07:53        7:23     1:13:16     2:38:30     4:00:09     5:24:28             13:32:02.25
34    Zack Maley             M4044          3/6     1:35:52        3:07       43:20     1:50:34     2:49:14     3:53:14     5:12:56     6:02:04     6:42:31        5:53     1:11:16     2:24:38     3:44:37     5:08:41             13:36:00.93
35    Tony Puckett           M5559          4/5     1:39:38        7:05       51:13     1:55:31     3:01:59     4:07:38     5:16:35     6:10:16     6:52:06        5:11     1:05:56     2:16:07     3:32:51     4:52:24             13:36:21.52
36    Connor Dye             M2529          2/2     1:34:48        3:13       52:15     1:49:03     2:52:14     3:51:43     4:59:02     5:56:23     6:39:05        6:33     1:16:52     2:31:25     3:54:02     5:14:31             13:38:07.05
37    Matthew Talley         M4044          4/6     1:52:35        9:51       45:58     1:45:21     2:46:44     3:45:59     4:48:34     5:37:36     6:17:17        6:31     1:11:13     2:35:05     4:05:58     5:36:17             14:02:29.98
38    Scott Wilson           M6064          2/3     1:36:29        5:55       51:01     1:55:24     3:01:46     4:06:51     5:12:06     6:05:25     6:47:37        6:57     1:14:23     2:33:13     4:00:11     5:41:10             14:18:05.91
39    Chad Stewart           M3539          4/8     1:34:17       13:04       47:21     1:47:27     2:48:18     3:54:48     5:02:53     5:57:54     6:43:04        8:34     1:23:48     2:46:30     4:13:48     5:41:35             14:20:31.16
40    Joshua Wichers         C39UN          1/1     1:52:14        3:44       47:25     1:55:55     2:58:28     4:04:46     5:18:20     6:14:03     7:01:10        2:48     1:13:06     2:32:30     4:04:32     5:40:40        6:00 14:46:32.99
41    Jeremy Enz             M4549          2/3     1:43:20       10:09       45:52     1:48:27     2:48:59     3:59:08     5:03:32     5:59:57     6:44:55       12:09     1:18:31     2:46:25     4:30:56     5:54:43             14:45:12.74
42    Greg Gerardy           MCHAL          1/1     2:22:44       10:05       42:25     1:42:55     2:42:27     4:44:51                 5:41:21     6:27:03        8:11     1:20:40     2:46:59     4:19:13     5:44:24             14:52:23.87
43    Kelly Beck-Swan        F3539          2/6     1:47:23        4:30       50:59     1:59:17     3:08:37     4:20:23     5:32:00     6:32:35     7:22:03        5:33     1:03:56     2:18:28     3:48:11     5:33:34             14:53:00.31
44    James Morgan           M3539          5/8     1:40:16       11:25       44:16     1:43:26     2:49:20     3:52:30     4:58:03     5:53:02     6:35:59        9:53     1:21:13     2:46:55     4:26:24     6:15:57             14:53:26.48
45    Stephen Mitchell       M5559          5/5     1:45:10        4:40       46:44     1:48:32     3:09:05     4:15:13     5:23:28     6:21:46     7:13:11        2:39     1:21:39     2:41:41     4:11:22     5:50:36             14:56:13.08
46    Catherine Scott        F3034          4/4     1:41:18       10:58     1:15:37     2:23:35     3:34:42     4:50:07     6:02:50     7:02:11     7:50:40        9:59       59:09     2:11:56     3:44:02     5:12:27             15:05:19.65
47    Brian Gutierrez        M3539          6/8     1:40:48       13:59       51:44     2:01:06     3:13:37     4:24:16     5:33:21     6:28:58     7:14:20       16:18     1:05:15     2:27:35     4:03:08     5:40:11             15:05:33.05
48    Steve Bussjaeger       M6569          1/1     1:48:51        4:50       41:48     1:37:52     2:33:04     3:31:00     4:30:12     5:17:19     5:55:39       14:50     1:31:39     3:20:41     5:11:02     7:05:24             15:09:31.19
49    Susan Watts            F5054          1/1     1:25:43        8:41       52:47     2:05:19     3:11:37     4:26:47     5:40:27     6:36:30     7:22:22       12:02     1:16:57     2:44:31     4:24:28     6:07:45             15:16:31.60
50    Jason Martinek         C40UP          1/1     1:19:38        2:18       48:32     1:54:41     3:04:01     4:12:28     5:20:46     6:20:05     7:15:20        2:09     1:38:38     3:17:49     4:53:35     6:42:14             15:21:36.77
51    Taylor Roberts         F2529          2/2     1:39:51       18:59       54:27     2:11:26     3:24:23     4:39:51     5:54:08     6:56:54     7:45:21       17:23     1:04:02     2:15:55     3:54:20     5:21:52             15:23:22.25
52    Brandon Wood           M3539          7/8     1:38:46       20:03       54:04     2:11:19     3:24:26     4:39:50     5:53:53     6:56:58     7:45:25       17:18     1:04:02     2:15:55     3:53:55     5:21:52             15:23:22.38
53    Jessie Fernandez       F4044          3/3     1:54:48        5:30       56:06     2:04:22     3:19:38     4:33:11     6:08:11     7:10:41     7:58:15       12:36     1:17:11     2:39:28     4:14:36     5:41:48             15:52:54.81
54    Dr. Melissa Brevetti   F3539          3/6     2:20:37        8:08       58:14     2:12:56     3:36:35     5:09:25     6:17:09                 8:23:15        9:27     1:07:24     2:24:35     3:42:35     4:52:29             15:53:53.88
55    Kent Tippin            M6064          3/3     1:56:20       11:05       55:32     1:59:50     3:21:40     4:29:01     5:44:52     6:46:24     7:39:34        5:32     1:17:54     2:41:43     4:17:56     6:03:42             15:56:10.84
56    Katie Winters          F3539          4/6     1:13:42        3:35       49:40     1:53:13     3:02:51     4:15:32     5:28:32     6:22:13     7:06:37        5:22     1:43:48     3:34:48     5:28:59     7:50:28             16:19:40.84
57    Jennifer Childress     F3539          5/6     1:52:22        2:47       53:53     2:01:48     3:10:44     4:23:29     5:47:51     6:33:16     7:22:22        4:36     1:30:29     3:17:03     5:13:27     7:05:48             16:27:52.77
58    Paul Perryman          M4044          5/6     1:45:21       10:59       54:56     2:03:29     3:08:29     4:23:39     5:36:20     6:30:39     7:14:50        8:44     1:27:22     3:33:00     5:18:41     7:08:14             16:28:06.66
59    Adrienne Yandell       F3539          6/6     1:35:04       12:10       54:41     2:07:38     3:30:52     4:56:58     6:26:20     7:34:10     8:29:15        4:41     1:19:50     2:57:18     4:42:04     6:24:38             16:45:45.33
60    Bruce Gardner          M4549          3/3     1:54:55       14:01       52:44     2:02:22     3:09:05     4:21:38     5:32:01     6:32:49     7:25:00       12:25     1:39:15     3:18:47     5:14:05     7:01:20             16:47:38.13
61    Anup Mehendale         M4044          6/6     2:12:01        7:38       54:55     2:05:25     3:17:18     4:31:21     5:45:16     6:45:49     7:34:58        8:56     1:35:39     3:17:53     5:02:30     6:50:18             16:53:48.06
62    Charles Westcott       M5054          7/7     2:00:47       14:27       50:59     1:59:35     3:09:33     4:16:56     5:35:27     6:17:57     7:03:53       10:49     2:01:28     5:18:27                 7:42:01             17:11:54.05
63    Joseph May             M3539          8/8     1:52:32        4:47       53:45     2:06:31     3:28:07     5:14:50     6:45:55     7:53:07     8:49:16        5:50     1:22:09     2:54:54     4:37:55     6:31:39             17:24:02.12
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